
MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

“
PILE DRIVER™ 

STEEL-EDGE PUSHER PLOWS  
(12', 14', 16')

WHEN BIG JOBS DEMAND  
HEAVY-DUTY PERFORMANCE

The new 12', 14' and 16' pusher plows add to the lineup of WESTERN® PILE 
DRIVER™ steel-edge plows. These three new sizes are designed specifically  
for wheel loader applications. The two-piece, steel trip-edge design delivers  
a cleaner scrape for hard-packed snow and ice while protecting operators  
and their equipment when encountering hidden bumps and obstacles.
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DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY FOR  
WHEEL LOADER APPLICATIONS

PILE DRIVER™ 
STEEL-EDGE PUSHER PLOWS (12', 14', 16')

TWO-PIECE, STEEL TRIP-EDGE
The two-piece, steel trip-edge design delivers a cleaner scrape for hard-packed snow and 
ice while protecting operators and their equipment when encountering hidden bumps and 
obstacles. Constructed with eight or twelve extension springs, depending on the blade 
width, the PILE DRIVER™ pusher plows are built to handle large snow loads and stresses.

INTERCHANGEABLE ATTACHMENTS
Interchangeable attachments offer the flexibility to quickly and easily attach the  
pushers to various pieces of equipment within a fleet. Attachments include a universal  
post option for wheel loaders and three different wheel loader carrier options along  
with their compatible models.

FLOATING ATTACHMENT PLATES
Floating attachment plates smooth out bumps and allow side-to-side movement,  
keeping the pusher in contact with the surface at all times.

FLOATING SHOES
Floating shoes keep the cutting edge level on uneven surfaces to maintain a clean scrape. 

SPECIFICATIONS

BLADE WIDTH BLADE HEIGHT CAPACITY APPLICATIONS STEEL TRIP-EDGE
APPROXIMATE 

WEIGHTS MOUNT TYPE

12'  
(3.66 m) 

40½"  
(102.87 cm)

8½ cu yd  
(6.50 cu m)

Wheel Loader  
100+ hp Yes 2,128 lb  

(965.24 kg)
Interchangeable 

 Attachments

14' 
 (4.27 m)

40½"  
(102.87 cm)

10 cu yd  
(7.65 cu m)

Wheel Loader  
100+ hp Yes 2,275 lb  

(1,031.92 kg) 
Interchangeable  

Attachments

16'  
(4.88 m)

40½"  
(102.87 cm)

11½ cu yd  
(8.79 cu m)

Wheel Loader  
100+ hp Yes 2,512 lb  

(1,139.42 kg)
Interchangeable  

Attachments

*�Interchangeable attachments for maximum 
versatility (wheel loader carrier option shown)

UNIVERSAL POST FOR 
WHEEL LOADERS

westernplows.com


